ALPHA-PURE SERIES
PP PLEATED FILTER CARTRIDGE
General Description
Catalogue & Data Sheet
The Alpha-Pure PP Pleated Filter Cartridges are designed to handle high
efficiency filtration requirements. They are constructed of pleated melt
blown filter media for removal rating from 0.1 to 100 microns. The high
surface area ensures longer service life and low initial pressure drops. The

Typical Flow vs. Pressure Drop (Application Sizing)
Alpha Pure Series Filter Cartridge P/N : APFC ✚ - PP ★ - " ✪ (e.g., APFC50-PP30-EE2)
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
★
Cartridge Length
975 = 9.75”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
APFC ✚ - PP - ★ - " ✪✚
Micron Rating
01 = 0.1 μm
022 = 0.22 μm
025 = 0.25 μm
045 = 0.45 μm
1 = 1 μm
3 = 3 μm
5 = 5 μm
10 = 10 μm
20 = 20 μm
25 = 25 μm
40 = 40 μm
50 = 50 μm
75 = 75 μm
100 = 100 μm
"
Gasket Material
E = EPDM
N = Buna N
S = Silicone
V = Viton
T = TEV
F = E-FKM
✪
End Configurations
E2 = DOE w/Gaskets
E4 = SOE w/222
E5 = 222 w/Fin
E6 = SOE w/226
E7 = 226 w/Fin
E14 = SOE w/Internal O-ring
E15 = DOE w/Internal O-ring
End Configurations
D